
 

 

2023 Pilgrimage Schedule of the Images of Our Lady of Guadalupe and St. Juan Diego, culminating with the 
92nd Annual Procession and Mass in honor of Our Lady of Guadalupe 

 
Friday, October 20 – Saturday, October 21  
St. Catherine of Alexandria Parish 
800 Beacon St.  
Avalon, CA 90704 
 
Sunday, October 22 
All Souls Cemetery  
4400 Cherry Ave. 
Long Beach, CA 90807  
 
Monday, October 23 – Tuesday, October 24 
St. Mary of the Assumption Parish  
7215 Newlin Ave. 
Whittier, CA 90602 
 
Wednesday, October 25 – Thursday, October 26 
St. Francis Xavier Parish  
4245 Acacia Ave. 
Pico Rivera, CA 90660 
 
Friday, October 27 – Saturday, October 28 
St. Pancratius Parish 
3519 St. Pancratius Pl. 
Lakewood, CA 90712 
 
Sunday, October 29 – Monday, October 30 
St. Joseph Parish  
1500 Linden Ave. 
Carpinteria, CA 93013 
 
Tuesday, October 31 - Wednesday, November 1 
St. Francis of Assisi Parish 
1048 W. Ventura St. 
Fillmore, CA 93015 
 
Thursday, November 2 – Friday, November 3 
Mary Star of the Sea Parish 
500 North Juanita Avenue  
Oxnard, CA 93030 
 
Saturday, November 4 
Santa Clara Cemetery 
2370 N. H St. 
Oxnard, CA 93036 
 
Sunday, November 5 – Monday, November 6  
Our Lady of the Lourdes Parish  
18400 Kinzie St. 
Northridge, CA 91325 
 
Tuesday, November 7 – Wednesday, November 8 
St. Mel Parish  
20870 Ventura Blvd. 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
 
 

Thursday, November 9 – Friday, November 10 
Cristo Rey Parish  
4343 Perlita Ave.  
Los Angeles, CA 90039 
 
Saturday, November 11 – Sunday, November 12 
St. Dominic Parish  
2002 Merton Ave.  
Los Angeles, CA 90041 
 
Monday, November 13 – Tuesday, November 14 
St. Elizabeth of Hungary Parish  
1879 N. Lake Ave. 
Altadena, CA 91001 
 
Wednesday, November 15 – Thursday, November 16 
St. Benedict Parish 
1022 W. Cleveland Ave.  
Montebello, CA 90640 
 
Friday, November 17 - Saturday, November 18 
Our Lady of Victory Parish 
1317 S. Herbert Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 9002 
 
Sunday, November 19 – Monday, November 20  
Our Lady Help of Christians Parish 
512 S. Avenue 20 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 
 
Tuesday, November 21 – Wednesday, November 22 
Our Lady of Lourdes Parish 
3772 E. 3rd St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90063 
 
Thursday, November 23 – Friday, November 24 
St. Lawrence of Brindisi Parish 
10122 Compton Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90002 
 
Saturday, November 25  
St. Columbkille Parish 
6315 S. Main St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90003 
 
Sunday, November 26 
Nativity Parish 
953 W. 57th St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90037 
 
Monday, November 27 – Tuesday, November 28 
Immaculate Conception Parish  
1433 James M. Wood Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90015 
 
 



 

 

 
Wednesday, November 29 
Precious Blood Parish 
435 S. Occidental Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90057 
 
Thursday, November 30 
St. Kevin Parish 
4072 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90004 
 
Friday, December 1 
Holy Cross Parish 
4705 S. Main St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90037 
 
Saturday, December 2 
Our Lady of Solitude Parish 
4561 Cesar E. Chavez Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90022-1187  
 
Sunday, December 3 
92nd Annual Procession and Mass in Honor of 
Our Lady of Guadalupe  
East Los Angeles College Stadium 
1301 Cesar Chavez Ave., 
Monterrey Park, CA 91754 
 
 


